Frederik Brask Terkelsen, Harsholm
Marc Nihgj, Vikings

Oliver Summers

Oscar Andersen

Jacob Mortensen, GSK
Valdemar Brask Terkelsen, Hagrsholm
Mads Gregersen, Harsholm
Kaspar Lund Olsen, Vikings
Theodor Gilhgj

Anthon Schigtz Brown, GSK
Oscar Svendsen

Mikkel Aarstrup

Daniel Nicolaisen, Ballerup
Patrick Nielsen, Stenlgse
Tobias Holmelund, GSK
Christian Niedoborski, Giants
Jan Weichardt, Vikings

Anton Larsen

Daniel Lieb, Harsholm

Rune Bjerre, Gilleleje

Mads Hermansen, Hgrsholm
Thomas S. Hansen, Hgrsholm
Trevor Mesher, GSK

Andreas Adelsbeek, Stenlgse
Lukas Lohmann, GSK

Mads Munk Simonsen, Bulls
Asger Palm

Niklas Bay, Ballerup

Daniel Julenon, Stenlgse

Martin Hedegaard, Giants

Peter Daneholm, Lyngby

Janich Marnees, Stenlgse

Jeppe Bijerre, Gilleleje

Kim Lundergd Hansen, Stenlgse
Simon Pagh, KIK

Alexander Lorentsen

Lucas Mukherjee

Dennis Nielsen, Stenlgse

Martin Munk Simonsen, Stenlgse Bulls
Mikkel Andersen, GSK

Rune Pedersen, Giants

Stefan Luthmann, Vikings
Alexander Brewerton, Gilleleje
Anders S. Hansen, Hagrsholm
Jakub Nielsen, Stenlgse
Mathias Pachler, Hgrsholm
Niklas Jgrgensen, Allerad
Dennis Kihlgast Jensen, Hgrsholm

37
36
32
32
35
34
32
29
25
28
24
26
28
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
16
20
19
19
19
15
18
18
18
18
14
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
14



Frederik Pachler, Hgrsholm
Jeppe Olsen, Vikings

Jonas Pedersen, Odense Giants
Kristoffer Banggard, Odense Giants
Niels Lyder, Oysters

Nicolai Elsner

Duncan Milne

Jasper Johansen

August Poul Bordonaro
Benjamin Gorlén, GSK
Jonathan Skov, GSK

Mads Bartu Dedetas, GSK
Mathias Manders-Glget, Lyngby
Niklas Frederiksen, Gilleleje
Phillip Christensen, Ballerup
Stefan Buntzen, GSK

Janus Sebastin Petersen

Mads Kleis

Kasper Eriksen, Oysters

Emil Carl Hollendsted

David Grates, Stenlgse

Ibrahim Said, GSK

Nicolaj Kjeer Olsen, Stenlgse
Stephan Jensen, Ballerup
Zlatan Delic, KIK

Lauge Munksg

Nicholai Rindom Andersen
Tobias Bogg

William Smedemark Melin
Andreas Calov, Oysters

Camilo Frederiksen, Hgrsholm/Allerad
Claus Lenzing, KIK

David Nygaard, GSK

Magnus Asmussen, Lyngby
Nicolai Bloksted, GSK

Nicolas Hertz,Stenlgse Bulls
Tahir Dalager, Gilleleje

Anders Hoffmeyer, Lyngby
Gustav Hgjgaard, Hgrsholm
Jannik Daell Bjerrum, Hgrsholm
Jonas Thomsen, KIK

Kasper Rasmussen, Hgrsholm
Kasper Zinck Jgrgensen, Giants
Martin Sgrensen, Stenlgse
Michael Bulow Johansen, Oysters
Nicholas Werchmeister, Bulls
Niels Henriksen. Hagrsholm
Robin Frederiksen, Gilleleje
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Thomas Lander, Ballerup
Anders Rasmussen, Oysters
Jesper Low, Stenlgse

Mark Bjgrneboe, Allerad
Martin A.D. Jensen, KIK
Nicolai Nielsen, Oysters

Ro B. Sonne, Lyngby
Tobias Christensen, Hgrsholm
Emil Luthje

Daniel Soelberg, Gilleleje
Henrik Lau, Stenlgse

Jesper Mouritsen, Stenlgse
Jonas Andersen, Odense
Mads Damgard, Oysters
Michael Kouly, Ballerup
Mikkel Aarstrup

Anders Svendsen, Lyngby
Jacob Dolleris, Oysters
Jonas Aagren, Stenlgse
Martin Schwartz, Stenlgse
Peter Rogge, Stenlgse
Sebastian Nellemose, Hgrsholm
Jonathan Bailey

Andreas Nielsen, Oysters
Henrik Holm, Allergd

Jesper Dragsbeek, Vikings
Jonas Wallin, Stenlgse
Kasper Beck, Odense Giants
Lasse Dolleris, Oysters
Mads Bruun

Mads Jordan Madsen, Stenlgse
Mathies Blom

Andy Smythe

Magnus Schou

Jimmi Tanghus, Oysters
Michael Larsen, Stenlgse
Lucas Kolding

Thomas Kingo

Kasper Kousgaard, Odense
Morten Estrup, Lyngby
Oscar Mukherjee, Hgrsholm
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